
Name Grp Club 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12

Neal Mellish C P&DLRC 0 0 1 1 0 1 0 2 0 5 10

Richard Rowley C MROC 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 3 0 5 10

Dave Powell A SROC 0 0 1 1 2 1 4 2 5 16 22

Harry Powell A SROC 0 0 1 1 0 1 1 2 0 6 22

Dan Lillywhite C SROC 0 5 1 1 5 1 0 2 0 15 26

Shaun Stocking C SROC 0 0 2 0 5 1 0 3 0 11 26

Ben Parkes A P&DLRC 0 0 1 1 4 6 3 2 5 22 33

Richard Summerfield A P&DLRC 0 0 1 1 5 0 1 2 1 11 33

Dave Green B SROC 0 5 4 0 5 0 0 2 7 23 34

Terry Buss B SROC 0 0 6 0 1 0 1 2 1 11 34

Paul Finney B P&DLRC 0 2 6 1 1 0 1 2 0 13 43

Arthur Wilson B P&DLRC 4 5 7 0 1 1 3 2 7 30 43

Maurice Flanders B ALRC 0 5 6 1 5 0 0 2 1 20 47

Martin Leonard B SROC 0 2 9 1 1 1 4 2 7 27 47

Nick Cooper A S&WLRC 0 1 2 0 1 6 10 2 5 27 50

Pete Lugg A S&WLRC 0 0 2 1 5 6 1 2 6 23 50

Simon Day C CCROC 0 3 10 1 5 1 0 2 0 22 51

Andy Freeman C S&WLRC 0 3 10 0 5 2 0 2 7 29 51

James Flanders B ALRC 0 4 6 11 1 0 1 2 5 30 65

Lewis Flanders B ALRC 1 7 2 1 5 6 4 2 7 35 65

David Sumerfield A LLRC 0 5 1 1 1 5 10 2 11 36 66

Ben Knight A LLRC 0 0 1 0 3 6 5 3 12 30 66

Keith Luxford A SROC 0 4 1 1 5 6 4 2 0 23 68

Freya Luxford A SROC 0 5 5 1 5 6 10 2 11 45 68

Stuart Newton C CVLRC 0 3 6 0 5 6 10 2 0 32 68

Guy Tabrar C CVLRC 5 8 9 1 2 9 0 2 0 36 68

Peter Parris C SROC 9 1 2 11 7 1 0 3 0 34 77

Joe Parris C SROC 5 8 10 11 5 0 2 2 0 43 77

Kevin Hammond B CVLRC 9 4 6 1 5 1 10 2 12 50 90

Mark Reid B CVLRC 0 4 6 1 5 0 10 2 12 40 90
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Name Grp Club 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12

Simon Day C CCROC 1 3 0 2 0 6 8

Andy Freeman C S&WLRC 0 2 0 0 0 2 8

Peter Parris C SROC 0 2 0 0 2 4 8

Joe Parris C SROC 1 2 0 1 0 4 8

James Flanders B ALRC 0 1 0 1 5 7 10

Lewis Flanders B ALRC 0 2 0 1 0 3 10

Maurice Flanders B ALRC 0 2 1 2 4 9 11

Martin Leonard B SROC 0 2 0 0 0 2 11

Neal Mellish C P&DLRC 0 2 0 0 0 2 13

Richard Rowley C MROC 0 2 0 9 0 11 13

Dave Powell A SROC 2 1 0 2 2 7 14

Harry Powell A SROC 3 3 0 1 0 7 14

Ben Parkes A P&DLRC 0 2 0 1 0 3 16

Richard Summerfield A P&DLRC 0 3 0 9 1 13 16

Dave Green B SROC 1 2 0 4 0 7 18

Terry Buss B SROC 0 2 0 9 0 11 18

Dan Lillywhite C SROC 7 2 0 8 0 17 20

Shaun Stocking C SROC 0 2 0 1 0 3 20

Paul Finney B P&DLRC 0 1 0 1 0 2 22

Arthur Wilson B P&DLRC 6 2 4 8 0 20 22

Kevin Hammond B CVLRC 1 1 0 11 0 13 25

Mark Reid B CVLRC 1 3 6 2 0 12 25

David Sumerfield A LLRC 5 2 0 12 0 19 31

Ben Knight A LLRC 1 2 0 9 0 12 31

Nick Cooper A S&WLRC 5 2 0 6 8 21 33

Pete Lugg A S&WLRC 1 2 0 9 0 12 33

Keith Luxford A SROC 5 2 0 9 0 16 38

Freya Luxford A SROC 3 2 4 3 10 22 38

Stuart Newton C CVLRC 1 2 0 9 1 13 38

Guy Tabrar C CVLRC 1 2 8 9 5 25 38
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Southern Rover Owners Club, 2-Day 

CCV Team Trial, Day 2 results,            

6th August 2023



Name Club

Neal Mellish & Richard Rowley P&DLRC & MROC 10 13 23 1st overall

Dave Powell & Harry Powell SROC 22 14 36 2nd overall & 1st SROC

Dan Lillywhite & Shaun Stocking SROC 26 20 46 3rd overall

Ben Parkes & Richard Summerfield P&DLRC 33 16 49

Dave Green & Terry Buss SROC 34 18 52

Maurice Flanders & Martin Leonard ALRC & SROC 47 11 58

Simon Day & Andy Freeman CCROC & S&WLRC 51 8 59

Paul Finney & Arthur Wilson P&DLRC 43 22 65

James Flanders & Lewis Flanders ALRC 65 10 75

Nick Cooper & Pete Lugg S&WLRC 50 33 83

Peter Parris & Joe Parris SROC 77 8 85

David Sumerfield & Ben Knight LLRC 66 31 97

Keith Luxford & Freya Luxford SROC 68 38 106

Stuart Newton & Guy Tabrar CVLRC 68 38 106

Kevin Hammond & Mark Reid CVLRC 90 25 115
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Southern Rover Owners Club,
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